installation of approximately 1,800 square yards of base and asphalt pavement.   

Based on our review of the bids received, it appears that the lowest bid is that of Wilson Construction 
Management, LLC in the total bid amount (Base Bid and Alternatives) of EIGHT HUNDRED ELEVEN 
THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($811,348.00).  A copy of the complete bid 
tabulation is attached for your review. 

PPI has no past work history with Wilson Construction Management, but they did provide favorable reference 
letters from the City of Johns Creek, City of Woodstock, City of Milton, and Lowe Engineers.